the future of space conditioning
an FTF Group Company
EFW - Electric Frengerwarm™
Radiant Heating Panel
100% Tested and Independently Certified
Electrical Safety
EN 60335-2-30:2009 + A1/11

(by others)
Free-Hanging EFW Panels
7
Model References
Model Reference Width
(m)
Length
(m)
Depth
(mm) Voltage (V) Heating Output (W)
EFW-3-150-IP55
0.3
0.6
45 230
150
EFW-3-300-IP55 1.2 300
EFW-3-450-IP55 1.8 450
EFW-3-600-IP55 2.4 600
EFW-3-750-IP55 3.0 750
EFW-6-300-IP55
0.6
0.6 300
EFW-6-600-IP55 1.2 600
EFW-6-900-IP55 1.8 900
EFW-6-1200-IP55 2.4 1200
EFW-6-1500-IP55 3.0 1500
EFW-9-450-IP55
0.9
0.6 450
EFW-9-900-IP55 1.2 900
EFW-9-1350-IP55 1.8 1350
Note:
 Dimensions stated above are nominal – actual dimensions are less 10mm (to suit a standard 0.6m x 0.6m lay-in ceiling grid).
 The model references above are the standard IP 55 rated version, as an optional extra they can be silicone sealed IP56.
 Performance based on surface temperature up to 100°C